
2026 SCHEDULE 

	DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION		  RESULT/TIME (CT)
Tues., Jan. 13	 at San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBD
Sat., Jan. 17	 LAMAR	 WACO, TEXAS		 12 p.m.
			 LAMAR	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Mon., Jan. 19	 WISCONSIN	 WACO, TEXAS		 12 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 24	 SMU	 WACO, TEXAS		 1 p.m.
			 ABILENE CHRISTIAN	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Fri., Jan. 30	 TULSA	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Thurs., Feb. 5	 at TCU	 Forth Worth, Texas	 TBD
Sun., Feb. 9	 TEXAS A&M	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 13	 ITA NATIONAL INDOORS	 WACO, TEXAS		 TBD
Sat., Feb. 14	 ITA NATIONAL INDOORS	 WACO, TEXAS		 TBD
Sun., Feb. 15	 ITA NATIONAL INDOORS	 WACO, TEXAS		 TBD
Sun., Feb. 22	 at Wake Forest	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 12 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 27	 at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.		  6 p.m.
Mon., March 2	 at Rice	 Houston, Texas		  TBD
	Thurs., March 5	 OHIO STATE	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Fri., March 13	 UTR College Championship	 Indian Wells, Calif.	 TBD
Sat., March 14	 UTR College Championship	 Indian Wells, Calif.	 TBD
Sun., March 15	 UTR College Championship	 Indian Wells, Calif.	 TBD
Fri., March 20	 at Arizona *	 Tucson, Ariz.		  TBD
Sun., March 22	 at Arizona State *	 Tempe, Ariz.		  TBD
Thurs., March 26	 at Oklahoma State *	 Stillwater,Okla.		 TBD
Sun., March 29	 UCF *	 WACO, TEXAS		 1 p.m.
			 CREIGHTON	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Thurs., April 2 	 UTAH *	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Sat., April 4	 BYU *	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Thurs., April 9	 at Texas Tech *	 Lubbock, Texas		  TBD
Sun., April 12	 TCU * 	 WACO, TEXAS		 1 p.m.
			 UTRGV  	 WACO, TEXAS		 6 p.m.
Fri., April 19	 Big 12 Championships	 USTA National Campus	 TBD
Sat., April 20 	 Big 12 Championships	 USTA National Campus	 TBD
Sun., April 21	 Big 12 Championships	 USTA National Campus	 TBD
May 1-3	 NCAA First/Second Rounds	 TBD		  TBD

	
* Big 12 Conference Match | All times Central and subject to change.


